5			- C.	1.5 - 63 -		1.1.1
	æ	~	- Al-	^	-	11.5
a,	~	_	1.1	6	.	60.
		-		•	n	1.1
-5			_		S.	1.2

3

N H

ŝ

0.1

83

8.00

71110	MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED
THIS AGREEMENT, r	n na her
RAYMOND E. DILLON 2	made and entered into this <u>28th</u> day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>88</u> , by and between and <u>BARBARA J. DILLON as tenants by the entirety.</u>
	and BARBARA J. DILLON as tenants by the entirety 1988 by and between
hereinafter called the UD-	
Borrow	Ner(s)" and WESTERN DAME
WITNESSETH: On or a	about the 25-1
maker(s) if the Borrower is an	wer(s)" and WESTERN BANK; an Oregon banking corporation, hereinafter called the "Bank": about the <u>25th</u> day of <u>August</u> 1987 the Borne (the "Bank":
sum of \$ 35,640.75	about the <u>25th</u> day of <u>August</u> , <u>1987</u> , the Borrower(s) (or the original payable in //memory did make, execute and deliver to the Bank that certain promissory page).
assignee of record) did make	assignee of record day of <u>August</u> , 1987 the Borrower(s) (or the original payable in /nteoded with the second deliver to the Bank that certain promissory note in the ment of said promissory note, the Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an e, execute and deliver to the Bank their certain Mortgage or Trust Deed, hereinafter called a y of <u>Klamath</u> State of State of State of the State of
Security Instrument" bearing	e, execute and deliver to the Bank their certain Mortgage or Trust Deed, hereinafter called a gof <u>Klamath</u> State of <u>Oregon</u> to wit:
property, situate in the County	of vi August 25 19 87
	State of One conveying the following described real
The E1/2 NE1/4 NE1/4	of o to-wit:
Meridian, Klamath Cor	of Section 6, Townshin 40 South
	of Section 6, Township 40 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette
	"amette
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	사람이 있는 것은
	수업적 철상은 전상적 출입할 수 없는 것 같은 것 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아.
	그는 방법을 통하는 것은 것을 못 같아요. 것은 것 같아요. 나는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요.
승규는 승규는 것을 받을까?	이 방법법 방법법 전에 관계 방법 방법 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 않은 않은 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않이
hich Security Instrument was d	July recorded in the records of said county and state.
There is not a strictly was at	uly recorded in the records of said
Parts in the accrued interest	t thereon and the D
- and is agreeable on the terms	Borrower(s) desire a madine DOLLARS (\$ 26,998 00
NOW THEREFORE in co.	<u>ight and 98/100*</u> <u>*</u> <u>*</u> <u>DOLLARS (\$ 26,998.98</u>), t thereon, and the Borrower(s) desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof, to which as and conditions hereinafter stated and not otherwise. Disideration of the premises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the to fixenty Six Thousand Wine With the hereinabove described shall be and
ties hereto do berehv agree th	bonsideration of the premises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the the balance now due and owing on the promissory note hereinabove described shall be and the balance <u>plus</u> <u>Thousand Nine Hindred Ninety Fight</u> and 08 (does the balance b
ayable in monthly installment	at the balance now due and owing on the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the ts of <u>Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Eight and 98/100*</u>
LLARS (\$26 008 00	ts of <u>Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hindred Ninety Fight and 98/100*</u>
annum. The site sourceston and	- J cault. D line and
HARMARK Shall the vanthing	that the sand was payed as the sand under the sand
Exercept that the final party	shall the sandhis payable can the sandhis the sandhis payable can the sandhis
THE REAL AND THE THE THE	at of network XXX CONTRACTOR AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

1

As the xxxxx x day of each ment between the part of the principal and interest are fully incipal and interest if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the ______4th____day of ayment of principal and interest if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the <u>14111</u> day , 19.88. If any of said installments or either principal or interest are not so paid, the entire October \mathbf{x} balance then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successors in interest, become immediately due and payable without

Except as herein modified in the manner and on the terms and conditions herein stated, the said promissory note and Security Instrument shall be in full force and effect, with all the terms and conditions nerein stated, the sale promissory note and comply in the same manner and to the same extent as though the provisions thereof were in all respects incorporated herein and

					11010111 811	espects inco	TRANKS'	
IT MESS	WHEDEOF	(그리) 영양 이가 말하는 것같이 많이 많이 했다.	그는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이다.	우리 방법 데 너희 이상을	신 사람은 가지 않는 것을 수 있다.	respects inco	uporated	i herc
D & D CRIISHIN	THENCUP, the	Borrows ()						
presents to he aven		DUITOWER(S) have	3 hours					
	TEO OD ite habates		- ilereunto cot	that the second			- A. J. A.	
1) & D Portoni-	the off his benalt F	Write during and		uller nandlet	and 111			
	n	author author	704	(c) (c) (c)	dillo Seallet	and at in	-	

By Carpellon Pr	esident	the set of			
BY:	WESTERN BANK				
Signature of Borrower	c/TreasKlamath Falls				
	By Mah Tums	Branch			
State of Oregon	Assistant Vice Authorized Signat				
County of Klamath	Assistant Vice Authorized Signate	Nanagei			
Personally appeared the above named	ay Dillon and Carl	S 5			
and acknowledged the f	and Cordon Dillon	3 A.			
Return to: Western Bank P. O. Box 669	nt to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me:				
Klamath Falls, OF RE-28 5/80					
STATE OF OPECON	My commission expires 2-26-91				
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM					
Filed for record at mount	Stern Bast				
of		374			
FEE \$8.00	at the the <u>lortgages</u> on Page on Page Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By				
	By Deutene Mullenale				